
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 950 & Under, Handicapped

Trempealeau, WI1 Gales Lanes 653 3,201

Oregon, WI2 Desmet Septic 132 3,186

Pewaukee, WI3 Snakes on a Lane #3 672 3,164

Delavan, WI4 SBAMS 220 3,139

Grafton, WI5 The Real Deal 805 3,132

East Bristol, WI6 Hmong Time 658 3,108

Manitowoc, WI7 Linebacker - Dude 473 3,099

Belleville, WI8 Heinz Construction 1054 3,098

Sun Prairie, WI9 Munzies Gang 834 3,095

Cameron, WI10 Hayes Computers 590 3,088

Fennimore, WI11 Kara's Massage 147 3,085

Cameron, WI12 Paradise  Pools & Spas 585 3,075

Grafton, WI13 Family + 2 803 3,054

East Bristol, WI14 Spare Me 657 3,053

Cameron, WI15 LaPoint Tire & Auto 586 3,052

Eau Claire, WI16 Here For The Beer 1 137 3,042

Sussex, WI16 K P Auto II 291 3,042

Plymouth, WI18 KT Enterprise 4 619 3,039

Green Lake, WI19 JDN Transport Too 354 3,036

Fennimore, WI20 Motorboatin Bar 146 3,027

Hubertus, WI21 Bad Guys I 384 3,026

Eau Claire, WI21 Split Or Swallow 406 3,026

Caledonia, MN21 RCCW 875 3,026

La Crosse, WI24 LaCrosse's Lucky Ladies 827 3,023

Portage, WI25 J & T Auto 2 572 3,017

Rice Lake, WI25 Sandy's Salon 2 599 3,017

Chetek, WI27 Chetek Lanes 594 3,016

Plymouth, WI28 KT Enterprise 1 616 3,008

Waupaca, WI29 Pliska Crystal River Tubing & 114 3,004

Manitowoc, WI30 Wenzel's 478 3,002

Sussex, WI31 K P Auto 1 290 3,001

Pewaukee, WI32 Snakes on a Lane #1 670 3,000

Hebron, IL33 Ten Pin Pub 11 2,997

Green Bay, WI34 Tanner's 948 2,996

Wausau, WI35 A & A Lock 553 2,995

Wausau, WI36 21 Pub 557 2,993

Green Bay, WI37 Hodge Podge 219 2,991

Kaukauna, WI37 Virtue Homes I 1087 2,991

Sun Prairie, WI39 Team Hustler 513 2,989

Grafton, WI39 Aged Tequila 802 2,989

Berlin, WI39 Klawitter Farms 876 2,989

Monroe, WI42 J & R Excavation 48 2,984

Saint Germain, WI43 Eagle Lanes II 1124 2,980

Trempealeau, WI44 Steven's Transmission 652 2,975

Monroe, WI45 Grossen Construction 843 2,971

Sun Prairie, WI46 Pass'D 102 2,969
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 950 & Under, Handicapped

Prairie Du Chein, WI46 Marauders II 868 2,969

Clintonville, WI48 Silver Lake Lanes 55 2,966

Racine, WI49 Dilly Dilly Willy 864 2,964

Amherst Junction, WI49 Carbo's Superstars 976 2,964

The lowest score to cash is 2949.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 951 & Over, Handicapped

Menomonie, WI1 Cedar Falls MaFia 141 3,813

Kaukauna, WI2 The Fisherman's Outpost 878 3,769

Wisconsin Rapids, WI3 Iron Grille 983 3,762

Germantown, WI4 4 Guys & 1 Gal 276 3,753

Muskego, WI5 Wire Specialists #1 999 3,741

Sun Prairie, WI6 Dudley Deputies 833 3,723

Verona, WI7 Team Kruegs 1067 3,721

Elkhorn, WI8 Echelon Design 322 3,717

Milwaukee, WI9 Jody Team #1 1003 3,695

Oshkosh, WI10 Mathe's 1 430 3,684

Franklin, WI11 Saxe Team 936 3,675

Waupaca, WI12 Countryside Propane 809 3,661

Green Bay, WI13 The Ashwaubenon Bowling Alley 217 3,659

Amherst, WI14 Team Busch Light 985 3,655

Neillsville, WI15 R & R Repair 637 3,653

Beloit, WI16 Senz Insurance 821 3,646

Pewaukee, WI17 Sussex Bowl #1 288 3,643

Beloit, WI17 El Ra Bowl 440 3,643

Pewaukee, WI19 Snakes on a Lane #7 676 3,638

Bonduel, WI19 Club 22 839 3,638

Wausau, WI21 Knab Ins Agency, Inc 551 3,636

Neenah, WI22 Sabre Bunch 957 3,634

Monroe, WI23 60ft Hustlers 1206 3,633

Sun Prairie, WI24 Rudes Lanes 297 3,632

Big Bend, WI25 J & K Lawn Service 1001 3,629

Beloit, WI26 Hatch Flooring 819 3,628

Fitchburg, WI26 Sport Bowl Pro Shop 838 3,628

Green Bay, WI28 ETP 215 3,627

Janesville, WI29 Silk Exotic 814 3,608

South Milwaukee, WI30 SMA - A+S Painting 398 3,607

Oshkosh, WI31 Red's Pizza 642 3,606

Bonduel, WI32 Club 22 2 840 3,604

Deerfield, WI33 Team Munson 225 3,602

Ogdensburg, WI33 A Team 508 3,602

Franklin, WI35 SMA Brunswick Horsemen 604 3,599

Menomonie, WI36 P's Rubes @ The Waterfront 140 3,592

Elkhorn, WI37 Basco Builders 319 3,586

Waupaca, WI38 Midtown Rats 987 3,582
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 951 & Over, Handicapped

Appleton, WI39 Twigs Beverage 962 3,578

AMHERST, WI40 Lewy's Beerframe Bowlers 990 3,576

Jackson, WI41 Fabulosity Salon III 318 3,567

Pulaski, WI42 Burkels I 806 3,562

Appleton, WI43 Rollmeister 111 3,560

Beaver Dam, WI44 Davy's King Pin #1 1147 3,557

Appleton, WI45 Players of Balls 947 3,553

Sheboygan, WI46 Sudz "Z" Paws 1072 3,552

Wisc Rapids, WI47 Whiskey Rapids Saloon 1 679 3,551

Janesville, WI47 Barkley's #2 813 3,551

Oak Creek, WI47 Moose Knuckle 969 3,551

Plymouth, WI50 KT Enterprise 2 617 3,548

The lowest score to cash is 3523.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Optional Scratch , Scratch

Verona, WI1 Team Kruegs 1067 3,608

Sun Prairie, WI2 Dudley Deputies 833 3,583

Kaukauna, WI3 The Fisherman's Outpost 878 3,575

Pewaukee, WI4 Sussex Bowl #1 288 3,468

Sheboygan, WI5 Sudz "Z" Paws 1072 3,461

Marshall, WI6 Chip & Willies Pro Shop 982 3,455

Wausau, WI7 Knab Ins Agency, Inc 551 3,450

Franklin, WI8 SMA Brunswick Horsemen 604 3,446

Fitchburg, WI9 Sport Bowl Pro Shop 838 3,439

Beloit, WI10 El Ra Bowl 440 3,387

Pewaukee, WI11 Snakes on a Lane #7 676 3,379

Menomonie, WI12 P's Rubes @ The Waterfront 140 3,363

Racine, WI13 Castle Lanes I 434 3,329

Oshkosh, WI13 Rev's 981 3,329

Franklin, WI15 SMA - Broadstrokes 401 3,323

Wausau, WI16 Knab Ins Agency #2 548 3,318

Fitchburg, WI16 Team Game Time 837 3,318

Fort Atkinson, WI18 Tenpin Motors 610 3,317

Burlington, WI19 Towne & Country Lanes #1 422 3,314

Eau Claire, WI20 Spike's Too 142 3,310

Greenfield, WI21 Red Carpet Lanes 851 3,307

Burlington, WI22 Towne & Country Pro Shop #1 428 3,306

West Allis, WI23 Best Fitt Bowling Pro Shop II 285 3,302

Edgerton, WI24 Culvers Belvidere 439 3,300

Kewaskum, WI25 Boss Realty 2 582 3,292

Burlington, WI26 Waterford Bowl 420 3,282

Sussex, WI27 Next Level Pro Shop I 853 3,280

Deerfield, WI28 Team Munson 225 3,276

Seymour, WI29 Showtime Fab & Machine 975 3,275

Oak Creek, WI30 Moose Knuckle 969 3,271
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Optional Scratch , Scratch

Two Rivers, WI31 Lenny's II 436 3,261

Green Lake, WI32 JDN  Transport 353 3,258

Franklin, WI33 Cheddar Bay Biscuits 1007 3,255

Racine, WI34 Castle Lanes II 435 3,252

Sun Prairie, WI35 Coachz Pro Shop LLC 831 3,239

La Crosse, WI36 Drew 4 Two 825 3,238

Waupaca, WI37 Countryside Propane 809 3,229

Wausau, WI38 Sparkle Window Clean 549 3,205

Fond Du Lac, WI38 Davy's Pro Shop #3 1149 3,205

Green Bay, WI40 Morgans Boy Toys 577 3,201

Muskego, WI40 Wire Specialists #1 999 3,201

South Beloit, IL42 Who Cares 14 3,198

Kaukauna, WI43 Virtue Homes II 1086 3,197

West Allis, WI44 Best Fit Bowling Pro Shop 284 3,196

Cedarburg, WI45 Rebellion Brewing Co 920 3,191

South Milwaukee, WI46 SMA - A+S Painting 398 3,186

Greenfield, WI47 Towne & Country Pro Shop #2 429 3,184

Sharon, WI48 Fast Eddy's 817 3,167

Green Bay, WI49 Johnson Team 1 583 3,154

Germantown, WI50 Three Lane Courtesy 669 3,149

The lowest score to cash is 3310.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 350 & Under, Handicapped

East Bristol, WI1 Thao Dao   \ Moua Peter C. 658 1,293

Monroe, WI2 Pasker Bobby B.  \ Coplien Matthew D. 566 1,292

Pulaski, WI3 Thompson Dana N.  \ Thompson Jeff E. 807 1,240

Wausau, WI4 Dumdey Josh M.  \ Dumdey Todd M. 552 1,229

Grafton, WI5 Zacher Joseph D.  \ Scherr Lori 802 1,217

Grafton, WI6 Koch David L.  \ Quirk Thomas C. 805 1,212

Rice Lake, WI7 Whitt Jesse A.  \ Demers Tony J. 598 1,210

Two Rivers, WI8 Orth Travis J.  \ Hawig Jeremy 474 1,189

Grafton, WI9 Menke Edward A.  \ Menke Michael E. 804 1,188

Grafton, WI10 Rivers Todd M.  \ Lucente Scott E. 804 1,186

Cameron, WI11 FRANK CODY A.  \ Holcomb James M. 585 1,176

Prairie Du Chein, WI12 Olson Lester L. Jr \ Millin Dustin E. 868 1,172

Menomonee Falls, WI13 Rusch Erik S.  \ Louison Matthew D. 256 1,171

St. Francis, WI13 Rayeske Ryan A.  \ Maass Kurt 608 1,171

Manitowoc, WI15 Huebner Ryan J.  \ Selner Jesse L. 471 1,168

Potosi, WI16 LaPlant Mike   \ Bonni Michael T. 320 1,163

Manitowoc, WI17 Grumman Gary F.  \ Meyer Michael W. 472 1,162

Independence, WI18 Bartels Jenny L.  \ Bartels Pete B. 405 1,160

Cameron, WI18 Smith Christopher B.  \ Wisner Dwight K. 585 1,160

Cross Plains, WI20 Stokes Steve S.  \ Pease Daniel M. 53 1,158

Hubertus, WI21 Krueger Terry H.  \ Falk Donald A. 385 1,151

Portage, WI21 Koch Rebecca   \ Krocker Jeff R. 571 1,151
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 350 & Under, Handicapped

Monroe, WI23 Isely Chris A.  \ West Scott H. 842 1,150

Lena, WI24 Umlah Fredrick M. Jr \ Sellen Greta M. 171 1,148

Appleton, WI24 Lutzen Charles M.  \ Lutzen Charles W. 946 1,148

Green Bay, WI24 Sturman Jon P.  \ Fahey Devan M. 948 1,148

Pewaukee, WI27 Villwock Jackie S.  \ Stevenson Janet M. 671 1,147

Green Bay, WI28 Skenadore James M.  \ Peterson Jordan J. 217 1,146

Kewaunee, WI28 Haen Casey L.  \ Deremo Brian M. 630 1,146

Grafton, WI30 Schuerman John C.  \ Kuechenmeister Donna
L.

803 1,145

Monroe, WI30 Wuebben Chris R.  \ Ingold Dave P. 843 1,145

Prairie Du  Chien, WI30 Huge Collin   \ DeVoss Dillon C. 1126 1,145

Janesville, WI33 Fladhammer Judy R.  \ Kuykendall Kerry R. 812 1,144

Caledonia, MN34 Dolle Jacob S.  \ Lampert Josh A. 453 1,143

Franklin, WI35 Glad Anthony C.  \ Abfall Daniel B. 580 1,138

Manitowoc, WI36 Aukamp Andrew T.  \ Aukamp Rick 478 1,135

Rice Lake, WI37 Suko Ryan S.  \ Garza John M. 599 1,134

Neenah, WI38 Brown Brian S.  \ Kosiorek Joe K. 338 1,133

Hebron, IL39 Warrenburg Ryne J.  \ Molitor Matthew M. 11 1,132

Milwaukee, WI39 Dudenhoefer Lucretia L.  \ Sugden Mary Pat 266 1,132

Grafton, WI39 Whitburn Elizabeth   \ Koch Jonathan 802 1,132

Pewaukee, WI42 Hrbacek Lori Nowak   \ Hrbacek Donald C. 265 1,131

Prairie Du Chein, WI42 Zehner Alicia M.  \ Zehner Jeffrey 868 1,131

Sun Prairie, WI44 Yelk Sydney M.  \ Hensler Samantha J. 102 1,130

Burlington, WI45 Eldert Monte   \ Eldert Kay E. 427 1,129

Wausau, WI46 Peacy Cheryl A.  \ Kuehl Brian D. 547 1,126

New London, WI47 Young Steven   \ Marks Scott T. 109 1,125

La Crosse, WI47 Wright Toni M.  \ Lee Douglas J. 826 1,125

Rio, WI49 Starks Jess A.  \ Starks Scott E. 295 1,124

New Berlin, WI50 Westphal Timothy F.  \ Westphal Deborah L. 267 1,123

Eau Claire, WI50 McFadyen Robert L.  \ Bohmke Tom R. 380 1,123

Beloit, WI50 Andrews Maxwell A.  \ Ginner Randy L. 821 1,123

The lowest score to cash is 1106.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 351 - 390, Handicapped

Belleville, WI1 Hendricks Lenard G.  \ Rothwell Dan J. 1054 1,366

Ogdensburg, WI2 Scheller Andrew A.  \ Scheller Jacob M. 508 1,349

East Bristol, WI3 Thao Vong   \ Nguyen Jimmy C. 658 1,325

Beloit, WI4 Redieske Eugene R. III \ Yancey Adrian M. 821 1,311

New Berlin, WI5 James Joseph M.  \ Willms Adam 564 1,292

Iola, WI5 Stroik Noah I.  \ Timdal Pete A. 988 1,292

Grafton, WI7 Knox Phillip L.  \ Knox Douglas S. 805 1,290

Appleton, WI8 Williams Jason A.  \ Benson Adam J. 947 1,285

Ogdensburg, WI9 Beyer Randy N.  \ Vaughan Howard D. 978 1,284

Monroe, WI10 Althaus Kody A.  \ Cotter Andrew D. 567 1,283

Franklin, WI11 Zimmel Alan K.  \ Zimmel Bruce M. 580 1,280
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 351 - 390, Handicapped

Green Bay, WI12 Fuss Bryan J.  \ Schneider Tyler D. 172 1,279

Prairie Du Sac, WI13 Gibbons Dean M.  \ Heimann Michael P. 101 1,276

McFarland, WI14 Stassi Jay M.  \ Anderson Craig R. 518 1,275

Elkhorn, WI15 Hillary Andrew S.  \ Basso Neil J. 326 1,270

Black Earth, WI16 Bradly Patrick   \ Bunge Gavin 45 1,267

New Berlin, WI16 Knapp Michael W.  \ DeClue Alan T. 873 1,267

Waupun, WI18 Hull Justin J.  \ Zingsheim Matthew C. 510 1,266

Green Bay, WI18 Horkman James L.  \ Schott Ted H. Jr 737 1,266

Green Bay, WI20 Thomas Kyle R.  \ Knapton Randy S. 1009 1,264

Monroe, WI21 Wilde Michyl L.  \ Moffitt Stanley E. 1206 1,260

Ogdensburg, WI22 Scheller David B.  \ Gehrke Darin W. 508 1,259

Fennimore, WI23 Ferguson Trevor J.  \ Dresen Joe M. 144 1,256

Hubertus, WI24 Dickmann Glenn D.  \ Christianson Otto A. 384 1,254

West Bend, WI25 Duschene Judy M.  \ Hintz Shawn J. 316 1,252

Cameron, WI26 Bode Bradley C.  \ Christianson Dakoda R. 587 1,250

Amherst Junction, WI27 Novak Josh D.  \ Barney Joshua T. 976 1,249

Waunakee, WI28 Hellenbrand Corey T.  \ Walstead Linnea M. 1 1,245

Waupun, WI28 Vande Zande Jordan L.  \ Lerum Adam D. 509 1,245

South Milwaukee, WI28 Masarik Timothy J.  \ Muszynski Jason M. 562 1,245

Racine, WI31 Wauer Timothy C.  \ Johnson Timothy 864 1,241

Amherst, WI31 Loken Chris A.  \ Lake John E. 985 1,241

Fond Du Lac, WI33 Moenning Mark L.  \ Myszewski Joe S. 634 1,240

Kewaunee, WI34 Heling William A.  \ Walker Jeff K. 628 1,239

Waupaca, WI35 Pliska Eugene E.  \ Pliska David A. 114 1,235

Eau Claire, WI35 Dorn Michael J.  \ Root Jerry A. 350 1,235

Osceola, WI35 Murray Christopher R.  \ Kulzer Curtis B. 372 1,235

Prairie Du Chien, WI38 Johnson Brandon A.  \ Hall Peyton M. 1131 1,234

Hartland, WI39 Weber Michael A.  \ Smith Michael W. 270 1,232

Cameron, WI39 Saffert Timothy F.  \ Heinecke Thomas L. 588 1,232

Hartland, WI41 Kowalski Kenneth J.  \ Smith Thomas W. 270 1,231

Sun Prairie, WI42 Festge Richard A.  \ Dailey Michael R. 513 1,230

Osceola, WI43 Hansen Michael A.  \ Spry Bruce C. 367 1,229

Two Rivers, WI43 Loeh Hunter D.  \ Loeh Shawn D. 474 1,229

West Allis, WI43 Jones Corrine M.  \ Jones Zachery T. 930 1,229

Portage, WI46 Brumm Matt A.  \ Renz Jason P. 574 1,227

Montfort, WI47 King Cheryll   \ King Joe A. 869 1,226

Cross Plains, WI48 Heino Jeff A.  \ Powers Darin K. 52 1,225

Eau Claire, WI48 Meier Keegan C.  \ Gietman Kevin J. 636 1,225

Fond Du Lac, WI50 Pitsch John R.  \ Sager Brent J. 633 1,224

Winona, MN50 Wegman Keri A.  \ Dunbar Hunter M. 926 1,224

The lowest score to cash is 1190.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 391 & Over, Handicapped

Madison, WI1 Grossman Ross H.  \ Gannon Matthew M. 299 1,620

Hartford, WI2 Oldenburg John A.  \ Kriesel Jerred T. 3 1,604
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 391 & Over, Handicapped

Sun Prairie, WI3 Knudtson James J.  \ Baker Chad D. 832 1,562

Cross Plains, WI4 Dickens Daniel R.  \ Skubal Joseph 53 1,556

Potosi, WI5 Allen Brooke   \ Lang Jerome M. 320 1,551

Manitowoc, WI6 Belinske Eric D.  \ Belinske Ryan J. 475 1,531

Wisconsin Rapids, WI7 Manteufel Bobby L.  \ Ligenza Justin J. 983 1,505

Belleville, WI8 Schwoegler Mark A.  \ Schwoegler Scott P. 134 1,504

Elkhorn, WI9 Creighton Dave   \ Jende Michael A. 327 1,502

Burlington, WI10 Chernouski Carl A.  \ Clausen Cody K. 427 1,500

Manitowoc, WI11 Steeber Peter A.  \ Rathsack Jerrod 475 1,497

South Milwaukee, WI12 Kelnhofer David A.  \ Kelnhofer Scott F. 560 1,495

Wisc Rapids, WI12 Houston Kevin P.  \ Houston Rich J. 679 1,495

Jackson, WI14 Lamp Eric J.  \ Kempf John M. 852 1,494

Madison, WI15 Wussow Anthony C.  \ Grossman Dennis C. 299 1,492

Stevens Point, WI16 Richter Jarod T.  \ Bembenek Alex W. 984 1,491

De Pere, WI17 Erickson Robert M.  \ Blohowiak Jed R. 218 1,489

McFarland, WI18 Snyder Mark E.  \ Morris Timothy M. 664 1,487

Oak Creek, WI19 Smith Matthew T.  \ Hanson Scott L. 173 1,483

Beloit, WI20 Drye Gary L.  \ Froeber David A. Sr 819 1,482

Waupaca, WI21 Klish Cory A.  \ Richter Ryan M. 987 1,481

Monroe, WI22 Boeck Devon   \ Moore Gilbert L. 567 1,475

Burlington, WI23 Milbrath Robert J.  \ Brown Kevin T. 422 1,474

Fall Creek, WI24 Steffenson Jeremy C.  \ Davis Eric A. 136 1,472

McFarland, WI25 Ecker Arick R.  \ Anderson Ryan P. 517 1,471

Reedsburg, WI26 Stittleburg Douglas D.  \ Steiner Jim J. 315 1,470

Wrightstown, WI27 Thimmig Scott M.  \ Hildebrandt Rodney A. 454 1,469

Trempealeau, WI28 Van Vreede Jason L.  \ Hardie Kevin C. 652 1,468

Waukesha, WI29 Groszczyk Greg A.  \ Lockhart Ethan M. 661 1,467

Fond Du Lac, WI29 Olig Craig   \ Schneider Zachary T. 1149 1,467

Sussex, WI31 Wrycha Adam P.  \ Aumann Harley J. 854 1,466

Waukesha, WI32 Krueger Adam W.  \ Hitz Mike S. 280 1,465

Hartford, WI33 Riehle Harry W.  \ Geary Kevin J. 272 1,462

Eau Claire, WI34 Dahlby Josh J.  \ Parr Ben L. 382 1,461

Eau Claire, WI35 Halida Terry P.  \ Hanke Kurt A. 142 1,460

New London, WI35 Tessen Mark A.  \ Jaeger Scott D. 507 1,460

Monroe, WI37 Crooks Douglas E.  \ Bechtolt Shawn R. 48 1,458

Waunakee, WI38 Meier Charles W.  \ Anderson Gary R. 1 1,457

Pewaukee, WI38 Mocbeichel Kory R.  \ Rogman John M. 672 1,457

Mukwonago, WI40 Anderson Matthew J.  \ Nuoffer Rj A. 294 1,456

Wisconsin Dells, WI40 Blake Terry A.  \ Blake Tanner M. 312 1,456

Waukesha, WI40 Brown Richard H.  \ Lindstrom Dan W. 856 1,456

Cross Plains, WI43 Van Iten Ben D.  \ Behm C J W. 53 1,454

South Milwaukee, WI43 Wandschneider Paul M.  \ Schaber Darryl M. Jr 392 1,454

Fitchburg, WI43 Marthaler Barry J.  \ Richardson Robert C. 838 1,454

Caledonia, MN43 Ihle Orlin A.  \ O'connell Bradley S. 875 1,454

Sun Prairie, WI47 Munz Richard P. Jr \ Hensler Chris 833 1,453

Amherst, WI48 Paulson Scott H.  \ Paulson Lorne J. 989 1,450
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, 391 & Over, Handicapped

McFarland, WI49 Reithmeyer William J.  \ Edwards Ronald C. Jr 7 1,449

Sun Prairie, WI50 Wiggins Steven C.  \ Kurt Richard R. 297 1,447

Germantown, WI50 Feia Duane R.  \ Guza Jeremy J. 668 1,447

The lowest score to cash is 1390.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Manitowoc, WI1 Belinske Eric D.  \ Belinske Ryan J. 475 1,459

Sun Prairie, WI2 Knudtson James J.  \ Baker Chad D. 832 1,438

Burlington, WI3 Milbrath Robert J.  \ Brown Kevin T. 422 1,431

Burlington, WI4 Holbek Cotie J.  \ Gerth Steven J. 428 1,397

McFarland, WI5 Snyder Mark E.  \ Morris Timothy M. 664 1,393

Racine, WI6 Blome Alan J. Jr \ Zeitz Allen C. Jr 434 1,388

McFarland, WI6 Ecker Arick R.  \ Anderson Ryan P. 517 1,388

Reedsburg, WI8 Stittleburg Douglas D.  \ Steiner Jim J. 315 1,384

Wausau, WI9 Elliott Jared   \ Bamberg Lonnie D. 548 1,382

Fitchburg, WI9 Marthaler Barry J.  \ Richardson Robert C. 838 1,382

Sussex, WI11 Williams Daniel M.  \ Helm Scott A. 853 1,380

Eau Claire, WI12 Halida Terry P.  \ Hanke Kurt A. 142 1,379

Greenfield, WI12 Maas Chad M.  \ Beres David L. 851 1,379

Manitowoc, WI14 Steeber Peter A.  \ Rathsack Jerrod 475 1,371

Appleton, WI14 Erickson Jeffrey J.  \ Rohe Jerad K. 578 1,371

Sun Prairie, WI16 Haufschild Daniel R.  \ Thompson Bradley J. 833 1,368

Milton, WI17 Ward Joshua J.  \ Dunham Michael T. 811 1,365

Jackson, WI17 Lamp Eric J.  \ Kempf John M. 852 1,365

South Milwaukee, WI19 Hansen Daniel E.  \ Hansen David 559 1,363

Fond Du Lac, WI20 Olig Craig   \ Schneider Zachary T. 1149 1,357

South Milwaukee, WI21 Wandschneider Paul M.  \ Schaber Darryl M. Jr 392 1,355

South Milwaukee, WI21 Kelnhofer David A.  \ Kelnhofer Scott F. 560 1,355

Seymour, WI23 Willison Dan M.  \ Springstroh Tim T. 975 1,353

Wisc Rapids, WI24 Houston Kevin P.  \ Houston Rich J. 679 1,352

Franklin, WI25 Page James A.  \ Pierzchalski Jason A. 401 1,347

Burlington, WI25 Albrecht John R.  \ Malison Mark R. 420 1,347

Pewaukee, WI27 Buxbaum Ronald K.  \ Grimm Randy J. 288 1,341

Edgerton, WI28 Bannach Adam L.  \ Bannach Bryan E. 611 1,339

Caledonia, MN29 Ihle Orlin A.  \ O'connell Bradley S. 875 1,338

West Allis, WI30 Drouillard Aaron M.  \ Rockteschel Chad H. 285 1,337

Oshkosh, WI30 Mathe Chris R.  \ Blank Kelly J. 430 1,337

Fond du Lac, WI32 Collien Jake J. III \ Lammers Craig M. 346 1,332

Green Bay, WI33 Rauen Dave   \ Becher Jason P. 577 1,331

Elkhorn, WI34 Goldschmidt Teran J.  \ Gort Nick J. 415 1,329

Milwaukee, WI35 Duty Amber L.  \ Duty Matthew W. 421 1,328

Cedarburg, WI35 Weyker Steve W.  \ Quillen Terry D. 920 1,328

Oak Creek, WI37 Smith Matthew T.  \ Hanson Scott L. 173 1,327

West Allis, WI38 McDougal Scott G.  \ Radtke Scott M. 284 1,326

Kewaskum, WI39 Hetzel Brad T.  \ Wiedmeyer Josh J. 582 1,325
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Sun Prairie, WI39 Olson Thomas O.  \ Olson Andrew O. 831 1,325

Sussex, WI39 Mueller Craig M.  \ Teetz Henry L. III 853 1,325

Wis. Rapids, WI42 Rogalla Lee A.  \ Hockerman Mark D. 680 1,324

Pulaski, WI42 Drella Derric T.  \ Becher Matt J. 806 1,324

Sussex, WI42 Roventini Anthony D.  \ Kaiser Jason A. 853 1,324

Seymour, WI45 Weyland Mark W.  \ DeBroux Kurt J. 975 1,323

Waupaca, WI46 Nelson Rachel L.  \ Nelson Dale R. 809 1,322

Fall Creek, WI47 Steffenson Jeremy C.  \ Davis Eric A. 136 1,321

West Allis, WI48 Sailer Scott D.  \ Polinski Bryan T. 285 1,319

Elkhorn, WI48 Clemons Gary M. II \ Bogard Jesse A. 322 1,319

Racine, WI50 Larsen James E.  \ Larsen Richard A. 434 1,316

The lowest score to cash is 1297.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 175 & Under, Handicapped

Muskego, WI1 Hackstein Ryan 565 697

Rice Lake, WI2 Elliott Shawn R. 599 684

Lancaster, WI3 Keister Roger F. 867 681

East Bristol, WI4 Thao Vong 658 676

Glen Flora, WI5 Lavora Lorelei C. 686 664

Appleton, WI5 Behnke Austin T. 952 664

Amherst, WI7 Platta Mary Jo M. 979 659

Wausau, WI8 Dumdey Josh M. 552 658

Prairie Du  Chien, WI9 DeVoss Dillon C. 1126 654

Cameron, WI10 Cummings Derek A. 595 648

Stevens Point, WI10 Bembenek Spencer L. 984 648

Monroe, WI12 Coplien Matthew D. 566 647

Cameron, WI12 Buhrow Ryan S. 592 647

East Bristol, WI14 Thao Khamla 658 644

Plymouth, WI14 De Pagter Jeff J. 922 644

Portage, WI16 Przybyl Rodney J. 572 643

Fennimore, WI17 Strack Roger W. 146 642

Green Bay, WI18 Skaletski Brandon M. 738 639

New Berlin, WI19 Grob Leon R. 872 638

Beaver Dam, WI19 Faust Dena 1148 638

East Bristol, WI21 Thao Dao 658 637

Monroe, WI22 West Earl D. 843 633

Platteville, WI23 Wilson Keith S. 108 628

Amherst Junction, WI24 Sieckert Nick 376 627

Wausau, WI25 Benaszeski Travis A. 557 626

Prairie Du Chein, WI25 Millin Dustin E. 868 626

Osceola, WI27 Schroepfer Tony 372 624

Manitowoc, WI27 Wagner Dave G. 472 624

South Milwaukee, WI29 Galaska Rachel L. 561 623

Appleton, WI30 Semmelmann Robert M. 944 619

Sun Prairie, WI31 Hahn Timothy J. 615 618
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 175 & Under, Handicapped

Pulaski, WI32 Drella Ethan M. 806 617

Grafton, WI33 Whitburn Elizabeth 802 615

Grafton, WI33 Quirk Thomas C. 805 615

Greenville, WI33 Belongia Mark N. 953 615

Fennimore, WI36 Streif Tares M. 146 614

Rice Lake, WI37 Barnett Matthew P. 598 613

Rice Lake, WI37 Trott Joseph D. 598 613

Sussex, WI39 Krueger Ryan J. 291 611

Monroe, WI39 Tallman Frank A. 659 611

Monroe, WI39 Grossen Dale A. 843 611

Brookfield, WI42 Greschner Pete 993 610

Fennimore, WI43 Strack Jessie L. 146 609

Delavan, WI43 Miller Brian L. 220 609

East Bristol, WI43 Yang Thai 657 609

Hebron, IL46 Handy James D. 11 608

Eau Claire, WI47 Sather Derek J. 138 605

Oshkosh, WI47 Monroe Cody M. 956 605

Sun Prairie, WI49 Stanfield Cory R. 834 602

Caledonia, MN50 Banse Mitchell L. 452 601

The lowest score to cash is 565.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 176 - 195, Handicapped

Prairie Du Chein, WI1 Zehner Jeffrey 868 773

Eau Claire, WI2 Danielczak Tyler R. 137 737

Menomonee Fls, WI3 Kosobucki Edmund G. 16 731

Hollandale, WI4 Edge Mitchell B. 4 723

Osceola, WI5 Johanson Robert C. 370 720

Waupaca, WI6 Pliska Eugene E. 114 714

Menomonee Falls, WI6 Besting Chris M. 255 714

Burlington, WI8 Anderson Steven J. 407 706

Sun Prairie, WI9 Tiedt Jon P. 514 703

Sun Prairie, WI10 Bohn Terry A. 513 696

Monroe, WI10 Wuebben Chris R. 843 696

Manitowoc, WI12 Selner Jesse L. 471 690

Monroe, WI13 Russo-Perry Skylar A. 1206 688

Hubertus, WI14 Dickmann Glenn D. 384 685

East Bristol, WI15 Nelson Austin M. 655 683

Eau Claire, WI16 McFadyen Robert L. 380 682

Bonduel, WI17 VanAllen Jake A. 839 679

Pulaski, WI18 Thompson Jeff E. 807 678

Belleville, WI19 Sorenson Brett 1054 677

Cross Plains, WI20 Willadsen Paul K. 54 676

La Crosse, WI20 Niles William D. 822 676

Sussex, WI22 MacCudden Matthew W. 278 674

Burlington, WI23 Appenzeller Mary 423 673
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Current Standings
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 176 - 195, Handicapped

Oshkosh, WI24 Delzer Jonathan A. 956 672

New London, WI25 Patoka Robert J. 223 671

Wausau, WI25 Bryant Damien 554 671

Portage, WI27 Murray Jeffrey A. 573 670

Pardeeville, WI28 Sellnow Jon E. 570 669

Milwaukee, WI29 Pederson Cheryl A. 266 668

New Berlin, WI30 Caputo Anthony J. 267 667

Franklin, WI30 Lengling David B. 936 667

Appleton, WI30 Walters Art C. 958 667

Green Bay, WI33 Nolan Tyler L. 216 665

Kenosha, WI33 Petrin Josh S. 520 665

Osceola, WI35 Getschel Brandon D. 365 664

Fort Atkinson, WI35 Crane Dave A. 612 664

Pewaukee, WI35 Hopfensperger Brian K. 672 664

Sussex, WI38 Lien Michael L. 286 663

Muskego, WI38 Pope Rick A. 565 663

Manitowoc, WI38 Schmitz David P. 472 663

Sussex, WI41 Semrow Jim M. 279 662

Menomonie, WI42 Andrews Todd A. 141 660

Trempealeau, WI42 Salzwedel Loren J. 652 660

Hubertus, WI44 Perdzock Christopher 386 659

Trempealeau, WI44 Welker Duane P. Jr 653 659

Sussex, WI44 Romprey Lawrence A. II 279 659

Eau Claire, WI47 Johnson Kurtis E. 382 656

Manitowoc, WI47 Reel Steve J. 478 656

New Berlin, WI47 Polmatier Greg L. 683 656

Wisconsin Dells, WI50 Weyh Ryan L. 312 654

Elkhorn, WI50 Stanosz Matthew J. 417 654

The lowest score to cash is 604.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 196 & Over, Handicapped

Marshall, WI1 Svoboda Dan A. 300 854

Wausau, WI2 Steppert Michael A. 549 837

Cameron, WI3 Polzin Calvin K. 590 835

Sussex, WI4 Broetzmann Ronald C. 263 833

Elkhorn, WI5 Gort Nick J. 415 830

West Bend, WI6 Voge Paul L. 317 829

Muskego, WI7 Brudnicki Kurt L. 565 827

Neenah, WI8 Kosiorek Joe K. 338 825

Amherst, WI9 Paulson Scott H. 989 822

Cudahy, WI10 Rodriquez Ashley M. 651 816

South Milwaukee, WI11 Hansen Randy F. 559 813

Waupaca, WI12 Nelson Patrick E. 375 811

Eau Claire, WI13 Fefer Andrew C. 349 807

Janesville, WI14 Kuykendall Keith C. 813 806
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, 196 & Over, Handicapped

Waupun, WI15 Vande Zande Aaron D. 509 805

Franklin, WI16 Kocherer Sean J. 401 802

Monroe, WI16 Boeck Chad J. 567 802

Monroe, WI18 Stoneback Ryan 1206 801

Kaukauna, WI19 Clifford Brett A. 1087 800

Milwaukee, WI20 Von Haden Grant J. 1004 799

Iola, WI21 Wisinski Jason L. 988 798

Middleton, WI22 Kuhl Andrew R. 298 796

Reedsburg, WI22 Lavigne Leo S. 315 796

Amherst Junction, WI24 Mattmiller Steve P. 980 794

Hartland, WI25 Smith Thomas W. 270 793

Saint Germain, WI26 Demith Nick R. 1125 790

Appleton, WI27 Wingate Stanley A. 111 788

Stevens Point, WI27 Brock Austin L. 183 788

Two Rivers, WI29 Bartels Bryant J. 474 787

South Milwaukee, WI30 Walden Robert S. 394 785

Eau Claire, WI31 Hanke Kurt A. 142 784

Wisconsin Dells, WI31 Lange Nicholas J. 312 784

Milton, WI33 Dunham Michael T. 811 782

Fall Creek, WI34 Steffenson Jeremy C. 136 781

Hartford, WI34 Lerner Dan R. 3 781

Burlington, WI36 Chernouski Carl A. 427 779

Muskego, WI37 Hansen Tom 565 778

Hartland, WI38 Fischer Thomas J. 270 777

South Milwaukee, WI38 Tatro Tyler P. 395 777

Fond Du Lac, WI38 Schneider Zachary T. 1149 777

Waukesha, WI41 Tregler Martin A. 280 776

South Milwaukee, WI41 Wojnowski DJ 393 776

Seymour, WI43 DeBroux Kurt J. 975 775

Belleville, WI44 Syftestad Douglas C. 130 774

Sussex, WI44 Helm Scott A. 853 774

Oshkosh, WI44 Monroe Alexander M. 956 774

Monona, IA44 Picha Terry L. 1132 774

Sun Prairie, WI48 Wade Joel A. 615 773

Fitchburg, WI48 Marthaler Barry J. 838 773

Waukesha, WI48 Calton Kerry J. 862 773

The lowest score to cash is 699.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Elkhorn, WI1 Gort Nick J. 415 782

Iola, WI1 Wisinski Jason L. 988 782

Wausau, WI3 Steppert Michael A. 549 781

Sussex, WI4 Helm Scott A. 853 774

Kaukauna, WI5 Clifford Brett A. 1087 768

Milton, WI6 Dunham Michael T. 811 761
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Optional Scratch, Scratch

Eau Claire, WI7 Hanke Kurt A. 142 755

Franklin, WI8 Kocherer Sean J. 401 754

La Crosse, WI9 Lee Andrew J. 824 750

Franklin, WI10 Hayek Joshua S. 401 744

Janesville, WI11 Drye Jeremy D. 818 743

Waupun, WI12 Vande Zande Aaron D. 509 741

Seymour, WI13 DeBroux Kurt J. 975 740

Waukesha, WI13 Erickson Scott D. 991 740

Burlington, WI15 Gajewski David P. 422 738

Racine, WI16 Zeitz Allen C. Jr 434 734

South Milwaukee, WI17 Wojnowski DJ 393 733

Sussex, WI18 Broetzmann Ronald C. 263 731

Edgerton, WI19 Bannach Bryan E. 611 729

Waukesha, WI20 Calton Kerry J. 862 728

Eau Claire, WI21 Fefer Andrew C. 349 726

Wausau, WI21 Wenzel Gus M. 555 726

Fitchburg, WI23 Thomas Richard R. 837 725

Fond Du Lac, WI24 Olig Craig 1149 723

Wausau, WI25 Block Bryan 551 722

Monroe, WI26 Boeck Chad J. 567 721

Two Rivers, WI27 Bartels Bryant J. 474 720

Reedsburg, WI28 Lavigne Leo S. 315 718

Bassett, WI28 Albrecht Tristian S. 413 718

Pleasant Prairie, WI28 Tiegs Michael 603 718

New Berlin, WI28 Rosandich Nicholas J. 845 718

Fall Creek, WI32 Steffenson Jeremy C. 136 717

Waukesha, WI32 Tregler Martin A. 280 717

Fort Atkinson, WI32 Hebbe Larry W. 610 717

Fitchburg, WI32 Hoffman Brian J. 837 717

Sussex, WI32 Teetz Henry L. III 853 717

Oshkosh, WI37 Mathe Chris R. 430 716

Manitowoc, WI38 Rathsack Jerrod 475 715

Waukesha, WI38 Christianson Martin C. 661 715

Cedarburg, WI40 Behling Matt R. 920 714

La Crosse, WI41 Martin Jason P. 825 713

Fond Du Lac, WI41 Schneider Zachary T. 1149 713

Burlington, WI43 Holbek Cotie J. 428 712

Green Lake, WI44 Nissen David C. 353 710

Milwaukee, WI45 Dlugi Robb A. 459 708

Verona, WI45 Krueger Jeremy D. 1067 708

Burlington, WI47 Riemer Gerald K. 422 707

Jackson, WI47 Kempf John M. 852 707

Menasha, WI49 Blaine Kyle A. 949 706

Potosi, WI50 Green Brody L. 320 705

The lowest score to cash is 659.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 175 & Under, Handicapped

Monroe, WI1 Pasker Bobby B. 566 1,935

Kewaunee, WI2 Dvorak Josh M. 631 1,895

East Bristol, WI3 Thao Dao 658 1,893

East Bristol, WI4 Thao Vong 658 1,869

Saint Germain, WI5 Demith Nick R. 1125 1,865

Cameron, WI6 Lorenz Ardell L. 588 1,857

Rice Lake, WI7 Elliott Shawn R. 599 1,854

Cameron, WI8 FRANK CODY A. 585 1,852

Wausau, WI9 Dumdey Josh M. 552 1,831

Beloit, WI10 Andrews Maxwell A. 821 1,826

Appleton, WI11 Behnke Austin T. 952 1,821

Prairie Du Chein, WI12 Millin Dustin E. 868 1,816

Lancaster, WI13 Keister Roger F. 867 1,815

Grafton, WI14 Whitburn Elizabeth 802 1,811

Hebron, IL15 Handy James D. 11 1,810

East Bristol, WI16 Yang Thai 657 1,809

Fennimore, WI17 Strack Roger W. 146 1,805

Fennimore, WI18 Moris Phillip E. 145 1,803

West Allis, WI19 Case Aaron N. 929 1,797

Rice Lake, WI20 Garza John M. 599 1,796

Plymouth, WI21 Diven Jeff R. 922 1,788

Monroe, WI22 Tallman Frank A. 659 1,784

East Bristol, WI23 Thao Khamla 658 1,783

Grafton, WI24 Koch David L. 805 1,782

Neenah, WI25 Vidanagamage Ducky 339 1,781

Marion, WI25 Hauser Riley M. 973 1,781

Delavan, WI27 Miller Brian L. 220 1,779

Grafton, WI28 Scherr Lori 802 1,771

Prairie Du Chien, WI28 Hall Peyton M. 1131 1,771

Sussex, WI30 Ruf Joseph R. 290 1,769

Rice Lake, WI31 Demers Tony J. 598 1,767

Green Bay, WI32 Skenadore James M. 217 1,766

Beaver Dam, WI33 Faust Dena 1148 1,764

Stoughton, WI34 Stroik Jordan W. 180 1,761

La Crosse, WI35 Eddy Pamela K. 827 1,760

Saint Germain, WI36 Duquaine Michael E. 1124 1,757

Manitowoc, WI37 Salta Rick L. 478 1,755

Monroe, WI37 Coplien Matthew D. 566 1,755

Prairie Du Sac, WI39 Gibbons Dean M. 101 1,754

Cameron, WI40 Wisner Dwight K. 585 1,751

Amherst, WI40 Poeschel Chris J. 986 1,751

Portage, WI42 Krocker Jeff R. 571 1,748

Pewaukee, WI42 Villwock Jackie S. 671 1,748

East Bristol, WI44 Moua Peter C. 658 1,747

Hebron, IL45 Warrenburg Ryne J. 11 1,744

Dousman, WI46 Harms Christopher G. 866 1,742
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 175 & Under, Handicapped

Belleville, WI47 Beckwith Brian C. 134 1,741

Manitowoc, WI47 Backhaus Eric J. 471 1,741

Cameron, WI47 Stephens Jordon T. 591 1,741

Sun Prairie, WI47 Maves Jonathon L. 835 1,741

The lowest score to cash is 1657.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 176 - 195, Handicapped

Waupaca, WI1 Pliska Eugene E. 114 2,107

Pewaukee, WI2 Hopfensperger Brian K. 672 2,059

Prairie Du Chein, WI3 Zehner Jeffrey 868 2,054

Oregon, WI4 Burke Joseph 132 2,049

Ogdensburg, WI5 Scheller Andrew A. 508 2,015

Green Lake, WI6 Kelm Joseph R. 353 2,008

Monroe, WI7 Wuebben Chris R. 843 2,000

Belleville, WI8 Rothwell Dan J. 1054 1,995

Menomonee Falls, WI9 Besting Chris M. 255 1,989

Grafton, WI10 Zacher Joseph D. 802 1,983

Sun Prairie, WI11 Tiedt Jon P. 514 1,977

Cameron, WI12 LaPoint Larry L. 586 1,964

Menomonee Fls, WI13 Kosobucki Edmund G. 16 1,959

Waunakee, WI14 Walstead Linnea M. 1 1,957

Belleville, WI15 Heinz David S. 1054 1,949

Two Rivers, WI16 Hawig Jeremy 474 1,948

Elkhorn, WI17 Stanosz Matthew J. 417 1,945

Oregon, WI18 Van Blarcom Josh A. 132 1,943

Ogdensburg, WI19 Gehrke Darin W. 508 1,942

Trempealeau, WI19 Salzwedel Loren J. 652 1,942

Osceola, WI21 Getschel Brandon D. 365 1,931

Sun Prairie, WI22 Kurt Richard R. 297 1,929

Appleton, WI23 Williams Jason A. 947 1,927

Pardeeville, WI24 Sellnow Jon E. 570 1,926

South Milwaukee, WI25 Galaska Benjamin J. 561 1,925

East Bristol, WI26 Nelson Austin M. 655 1,922

Pewaukee, WI27 Leon Frank J. 678 1,918

Manitowoc, WI28 York Matthew J. 473 1,914

Belleville, WI28 Sorenson Brett 1054 1,914

Madison, WI30 Klink Kayla C. 624 1,913

South Milwaukee, WI30 Briesemeister Joel L. 395 1,913

Sun Prairie, WI32 Bohn Terry A. 513 1,912

Eau Claire, WI33 McFadyen Robert L. 380 1,911

West Bend, WI34 Hintz Shawn J. 316 1,906

Waukesha, WI35 Lockhart Ethan M. 661 1,904

Dousman, WI36 Hegmen Eric C. 866 1,902

Kewaunee, WI37 Haen Casey L. 630 1,901

Appleton, WI37 Julius Jerold W. 962 1,901
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 176 - 195, Handicapped

Waukesha, WI39 Sheats Kenneth S. 859 1,899

Hubertus, WI40 Dickmann Glenn D. 384 1,897

Osceola, WI41 Johanson Robert C. 370 1,895

Pulaski, WI42 Thompson Jeff E. 807 1,893

Menomonee Falls, WI43 Holzem Christopher J. 258 1,892

Manitowoc, WI44 Selner Jesse L. 471 1,891

Waupun, WI44 Lerum Adam D. 509 1,891

Germantown, WI46 Carpenter Scott A. 669 1,890

Hollandale, WI47 Wolf Gregory T. 451 1,885

Bonduel, WI48 Bahr Bradley P. 839 1,884

Osceola, WI49 Viebrock Tim J. 366 1,882

Sussex, WI50 Lien Michael L. 286 1,881

The lowest score to cash is 1788.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 196 & Over, Handicapped

Madison, WI1 Gannon Matthew M. 299 2,407

Neenah, WI2 Kosiorek Joe K. 338 2,381

Muskego, WI3 Brudnicki Kurt L. 565 2,371

Milwaukee, WI4 Komornicki Tadeusz K. 271 2,346

Altoona, WI5 Walter David M. 381 2,310

Reedsburg, WI6 Lavigne Leo S. 315 2,295

Prairie Du Sac, WI7 Heimann Michael P. 101 2,292

Monroe, WI8 Boeck Chad J. 567 2,284

Cameron, WI9 Polzin Calvin K. 590 2,278

Wis. Rapids, WI9 Rogalla Lee A. 680 2,278

Hubertus, WI11 Gieryn Matt 384 2,265

Beloit, WI11 Yancey Adrian M. 821 2,265

Milwaukee, WI11 Von Haden Grant J. 1004 2,265

Eau Claire, WI14 Dahlby Josh J. 382 2,263

Two Rivers, WI15 Bartels Bryant J. 474 2,262

West Bend, WI16 Voge Paul L. 317 2,255

Menomonie, WI17 Burr Ryan M. 140 2,253

Sussex, WI17 Broetzmann Ronald C. 263 2,253

Waukesha, WI19 Hitz Mike S. 280 2,248

New London, WI20 Tessen Mark A. 507 2,247

Milton, WI20 Dahl Bradley P. 811 2,247

Cross Plains, WI22 Powers Darin K. 52 2,244

Fond Du Lac, WI22 Olig Craig 1149 2,244

Waupaca, WI24 Pliska David A. 114 2,243

Chippewa Falls, WI25 Tuschl Nathan M. 343 2,242

Elkhorn, WI26 Gort Nick J. 415 2,241

Wisconsin Dells, WI27 Blake Tanner M. 312 2,240

Wisconsin Rapids, WI28 Manteufel Bobby L. 983 2,238

Wisconsin Rapids, WI29 Ligenza Justin J. 983 2,234

Muskego, WI30 Kurtz Justin S. 999 2,233
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicapped, 196 & Over, Handicapped

Eau Claire, WI31 Hanke Kurt A. 142 2,232

Fitchburg, WI32 Marthaler Barry J. 838 2,229

Trempealeau, WI33 Van Vreede Jason L. 652 2,227

Manitowoc, WI34 Belinske Eric D. 475 2,226

Cross Plains, WI35 Keach John H. 52 2,224

South Milwaukee, WI36 Walden Robert S. 394 2,223

Green Bay, WI36 Schott Ted H. Jr 737 2,223

Eau Claire, WI38 Frei Matthew J. 378 2,222

Eau Claire, WI39 Halida Terry P. 142 2,221

Eau Claire, WI39 Prosek Matt J. 446 2,221

Monroe, WI41 Bechtolt Shawn R. 48 2,220

Mukwonago, WI42 Nuoffer Rj A. 294 2,215

Hartford, WI43 Oldenburg John A. 3 2,214

Montfort, WI43 King Joe A. 869 2,214

Janesville, WI45 Dagens Kyle P. 810 2,212

Beloit, WI45 Breidenstein Jeremy D. 440 2,212

Monroe, WI45 Moffitt Stanley E. 1206 2,212

Fall Creek, WI48 Miller David J. 136 2,211

Amherst Junction, WI48 Razo Roberto J. 977 2,211

Waukesha, WI50 Brown Richard H. 856 2,209

The lowest score to cash is 2097.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Madison, WI1 Gannon Matthew M. 299 2,230

Burlington, WI2 Holbek Cotie J. 428 2,165

Sussex, WI3 Helm Scott A. 853 2,154

Eau Claire, WI4 Hanke Kurt A. 142 2,145

Fort Atkinson, WI5 Vail Ryan T. 609 2,141

Franklin, WI6 Hayek Joshua S. 401 2,137

Fitchburg, WI7 Thomas Richard R. 837 2,136

Waukesha, WI8 Erickson Scott D. 991 2,125

Sussex, WI9 Teetz Henry L. III 853 2,124

Milwaukee, WI10 Von Haden Grant J. 1004 2,121

New Berlin, WI11 Rosandich Nicholas J. 845 2,118

Franklin, WI12 Saxe Ryan J. 936 2,115

Oshkosh, WI13 Mathe Chris R. 430 2,110

Fond Du Lac, WI14 Olig Craig 1149 2,109

Milton, WI15 Dunham Michael T. 811 2,102

Menomonie, WI16 Burr Ryan M. 140 2,100

Racine, WI17 Blome Alan J. Jr 434 2,099

Elkhorn, WI18 Gort Nick J. 415 2,097

Janesville, WI18 Tabbert Steven L. 818 2,097

Wis. Rapids, WI20 Rogalla Lee A. 680 2,092

Sun Prairie, WI21 Thompson Bradley J. 833 2,077

Cedarburg, WI21 Behling Matt R. 920 2,077
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Kaukauna, WI23 Piepenburg Eric S. 878 2,076

Kaukauna, WI23 Clifford Brett A. 1087 2,076

Green Bay, WI25 Polarek Adam J. 583 2,075

Racine, WI26 Zeitz Allen C. Jr 434 2,074

Wausau, WI26 Cherek Dan K. 549 2,074

Verona, WI28 Krueger Matt D. 1067 2,070

Eau Claire, WI29 Halida Terry P. 142 2,068

Saint Germain, WI30 Grande Justin B. 1123 2,067

Beloit, WI31 Drye Gary L. 819 2,066

Oshkosh, WI31 Blake Stephen A. 981 2,066

Manitowoc, WI33 Belinske Eric D. 475 2,064

Franklin, WI33 Ross Jeffrey P. 604 2,064

Seymour, WI35 DeBroux Kurt J. 975 2,063

Reedsburg, WI36 Lavigne Leo S. 315 2,061

Two Rivers, WI36 Bartels Bryant J. 474 2,061

Edgerton, WI36 Bannach Bryan E. 611 2,061

Fitchburg, WI39 Heinzelman Jay S. 838 2,060

Greenfield, WI39 Maas Chad M. 851 2,060

Eau Claire, WI41 Prosek Matt J. 446 2,059

New Berlin, WI42 Moudry Edward R. 850 2,058

South Milwaukee, WI43 Hansen David 559 2,057

La Crosse, WI44 Lee Andrew J. 824 2,056

Burlington, WI45 Riemer Gerald K. 422 2,055

Pewaukee, WI46 Grimm Randy J. 288 2,052

Fort Atkinson, WI47 Staude Lynn A. 610 2,050

Iola, WI47 Wisinski Jason L. 988 2,050

Burlington, WI49 Milbrath Robert J. 422 2,048

Pleasant Prairie, WI49 Tiegs Michael 603 2,048

East Bristol, WI49 Coenen Heath J. 655 2,048

The lowest score to cash is 1969.
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